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Lyric Audio Lyric Audio

Classic
200 Ti

Classic
100

Classic
1/2Classic

200

26.890 €

12.290 €

7.390 €
22.390 €

89 dBs.
Walnut

89 dBs.
Cherry

88 dBs.
Cherry

89 dBs.
Cherry

CAJAS ACÚSTICAS
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Lyric Audio Lyric Audio

Classic
2/3

Classic
4/5 D7.2

Classic
3/1

D9.2

4.890 € 2.190 €

6.690 €

3.390 €

11.190 €

88 dBs.
Cherry

84 dBs.
Cherry

90 dBs.
88 dBs.
Cherry

90 dBs.

CAJAS ACÚSTICAS
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Lyric Audio élite
C/ Tobalina 5

Aguilar de Campoo 34800

(Palencia)

979 11 80 00

	 www.lyricaudio.com

	 info@lyricaudio.com

Lyric Audio Lyric Audio

A7

A4

A1

4.490 €

3.390 €

1.690 €

88 dBs.

85 dBs.

84 dBs.

http://www.lyricaudio.com
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